
















































Date Transaction type 

10/31/2024 Invoice 

12/23/2024 Invoice 

02/28/2025 Invoice 

03/31/2025 Invoice 

05/31/2025 Invoice 

07/31/2024 Invoice 

01/31/2025 Invoice 

01/31/2025 Invoice 
04/25/2025 Invoice 

04/24/2025 Invoice 

05/09/2025 Invoice 

06/26/2025 Invoice 

01/31/2025 Invoice 

02/28/2025 Invoice 

03/31/2025 Invoice 

04/24/2025 Invoice 
05/28/2025 Invoice 

06/26/2025 Invoice 

04/30/2025 Invoice 

05/31/2025 Invoice 

04/24/2025 Invoice 

05/31/2025 Invoice 

06/13/2025 Invoice 

06/26/2025 Invoice 

05/08/2025 Journal Entry 

1895 
1904 

1999 

2033 

2061 

1860 

1961 

1966 
2045 

2043 
2054 

2067 

1959 

1998 

2032 

2044 

2057 

2068 

2053 

2062 

2042 

2063 

2066 

2069 

Num 

Lower Platte South NRD 

NR Aging Detail by Project 
As of June 30, 2025 

Customer full name 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 
City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 
City of Lincoln 

FEMA 

FEMA 

FEMA 

FEMA 
FEMA 

FEMA 

Location full name Due date Open balance 

Deadmans Run Flood Reduction 10/31/2024 47,095.80 

Deadmans Run Flood Reduction 12/23/2024 50,254.09 

Deadmans Run Flood Reduction 02/28/2025 42,827.76 

Deadmans Run Flood Reduction 03/31/2025 12,177.34 

Deadmans Run Flood Reduction 05/31/2025 29,358.75 

Flood Warning System 

Flood Warning System 

Flood Warning System 
Flood Warning System 

Haines Branch #2 

Haines Branch #2 

Haines Branch #2 

Hazard Mitigation Plan 

Hazard Mitigation Plan 

Hazard Mitigation Plan 

Hazard Mitigation Plan 
Hazard Mitigation Plan 

Hazard Mitigation Plan 

Total for Project 181,713.74 

07/31/2024 6,131.25 

01/31/2025 6,378.25 

01/31/2025 6,131.25 
04/25/2025 6,378.25 

Total for Project 25,019.00 

04/24/2025 8,483.50 
05/09/2025 7,509.25 
06/26/2025 6,156.00 

Total for Project 22,148.75 

01/31/2025 14,311.88 

02/28/2025 5,850.00 

03/31/2025 2,610.00 

04/24/2025 185.63 
05/28/2025 115.31 

06/26/2025 607.50 

Total for Project 23,680.32 

Saline Wetland Partnership Marsh Wren Research 

Saline Wetland Partnership Marsh Wren Research 
04/30/2025 

05/31/2025 
680.00 

3,420.00 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

City of Lincoln 

G&P 

Total for Project 

Middle Creek #5 Stream Stability 04/24/2025 

Middle Creek #5 Stream Stability 05/31/2025 

Middle Creek #5 Stream Stability 06/13/2025 

Total for Project 

Woody Vegetation Removal 06/26/2025 

Total for Project 

4,100.00 

1,822.50 

10,852.50 

11,667.50 

24,342.50 

2,154.38 

2,154.38 

2025 Basin Tour Deborah Eagan. 05/08/2025 15.00 

Total for Project 15.00 

Total Owed for all Projects I 283,173.69 ! 
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